6.000~6.1028 EXHAUST 6.000—6.1028
g 'N‘g_*_ DESCRIPTION AND MODELS : s‘; B DESCRIPTION AND MODELS R
MUFFLER MUFFLER—Continved
6.000 MUFFLER ASSEMBLY 6.007 SUPPORT - MUFFLER
362871 alum. coated, 1951-2001-11-2101-11 . . . . 1 389398 2126 . . v v v v e e e e e e e e e e e 1
384854 standard, 1951-2001-11-2101-11. . . . . S | 7344 Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4, to frame, (50.003)
3626870 alum. coated, 2000~10-2100-30 . . . . . . 1 2126 « v v e e e e e e e e e e 2
384853 standard, 2000-10-2100-30 . . « « « . . . 1 5904  Lockwasher 5/16 (50.220) 2126 . . . . . 2
384855 200306210306 . & v ¢ ¢ ¢ o o o s oo« 1 7305 Nut 5/16-18 (50.100) 2126 . . . . . . . 2
387747 2126 ¢ ¢ v v 4 et ke i e e s e e e e s 1
333486  "U" Bolt, to outlet tube clamp, (50 091) 6.008 BRACKET AND CLAMP ASSEMBLY - SUPPORT
1951-2000-01-10-11~2100-01-11-30 . 1 371928 1951-2000-01-10~11-2100-01-11-30 . . . . . 1
333485  "U" Bolt, to outlet tube clamg, (50.091) 373487 2003-06-2103-0€ = « « v v « . oo . oo . 1
200%3-06-2103-06-26 « + « + « o « + - . 1 389400 2126 + 4 4 v v v v e e e e e e e e e e 1
7305 Nut 5/16-18, "U" bolt, (50.100) 1951~ 7574 Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4, to frame, (50.003)
2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11- 1951—2000—01—05—06—10-11—2100—01—05—06—
2630 4 vt e e e e e e e e e e 2 11930 4 v v e e e e e e e e e e 2
384165  Nut H/16-18 (50. 100) 1951—2ooc 01-03-06-
6.001 TUBE - OUTLET 10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-30 . . « . . . 2
3768062 1951~2000-01~10-11-2100-01-11-30 . . . . . 1
373868 200%-06-210306 . . . . - . . e e e e 1 6.010 INSULATOR - BRACKET
387752 2126 . . . . . . . P | 364B86 2126 . . v 4 4 b e e e e e h e e e e e e 1
333486 "U" Bolt (50.091) 1951-2000-01-10-11- 5504 Lockwasher 5/16, (50.200) 2126 . . . . 2
2100-01-11-30 + « 4 4 4 . . . . .1 7305 Nut 5/16-18 (50.100) 2126 . . . . . . . 2
335261  "U" Bolt (50.091) 2005—06-2103—06—26 .1
7305  Wut 5/16-18, "U" bolt, (50.100) 1951- PIPE
2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06~11-
2630 .« . e e e e . e e e e 2 |%6.100 PIPE ASSEMBLY - EXHAUST
378920 1951-2001-11-2100-11 . . . . . « . « . . . 1
6.002 BRACKET ASSEMBLY - OUTLET TUBE INTERMEDIATE 371346 2000-10-2100-30 « « « « « .+ . . . 1
382952 2126 . . . . . . \{.Z\N. .. 1 373866 2003-06-2103-06-26 = « « « « « o + « o o . 1
7385 Screw 5/16-24 x 1—1/4. clamp, {50.003)
2126 . . . v e e e e e e e e s 1 6.101 BRACKET
7380 Screw 5/16-24 x 3/4, to frame, (50. 003) 379002 1951 & ¢ 4 v v v e e e e e e e e e s 1 1
2126 ¢ v v e e e e ek e e e e e e e 1 379081 2000-10-2100-30 .+ » « 4 « ¢ 4 s 4 4 o4 . . 1
3874  Washer 5/16, clamp, (50.200) 2126 . 1 379002 2001-11-2101-11 . v v « v o o o v + o . 1
5504  Lockwasher 5/16, framé screw, (50.220) 373852 2003-06-2103-06-26 + « + « « + « « « o o & 1
2126 . . . . . . . e e e e e e 1 7386 Screw 5/16-24 x 2-1/4, clamp, (%0. 003l
7005  Nut 5/16-24,(50.100) 1951-2000~01-03-06-10~11-2100-01-03- 06~
clamp, 2126 . . ¢ . ¢ e v v e e e . . 1 11-26-30 & v v 4 ¢ e e b e e e e e e 1
frame screw, 2126 . « . . . « « « . . 1 H504 Lockwasher 5/16, clamp, (50.220) 1951~
2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-
6.0052  EXTENSION - OUTLET TUBE REAR 26730 e ek e e e e 1
PA387992 1951 « « v o v e v ha . . e 1 7005 Nut 5/16-24, clamp, (50.100) 1951-2000-
PAZ87991 2003-06-2103-06-26 - « « o o o v o v .. 1 01-0%-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30. 1
6.0053 . SUPPORT ASSEMBLY - OUTLET TUBE REAR 6.1015 SPACER - BRACKET CLAMP SCREW
373725 1951-2000-01-10-11-210C-01-11-30 . . . . . 1 316442  1951~2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11~
373848 2003-06-2103-06-26 . . . . . « « . . . o1 2630 ¢ . e e e e e e e 1
8295 Screw 3/8-16 x 3/4, to frame, (50.003)
1951-2000-01~0%-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06~ 6.102 SPACER - BRACKET TO FLYWHEEL HOUSING COVER
11-26730 = & @ v v v e e e e e e e 1 LOWER ASSEMBLY
5506  Lockwasher 3/8 (50.220) - 1951-2000-01-03 333976 1951-2003-06-2103-06-26 . . . . « « . . . 1
06-10-11-2180-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . 1
7306  Nut 3/8-16 (50.100) 1951-2000-01-03 06~ 6.1025  SUPPORT ASSEMBLY - BRACKET
10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 « + « . . 1 379079 1951-2000-01-10-11-2100-01-11-30 . . . . . 1
. 379132 2003-06-210%3-06-26 - « « « « « « + o . . . 1
6.006 REPAIR KIT - PATCH . 7244 Screw 3/8-16 x 7/8 hex. head {50.003)
351999 1951-2000~01-03-06~10-11-2100-01-03-06-11~ 1951-2000-01-03= 06~ 10~11~2100-01~-03-06~
26030 ¢ ¢ o e s e v b e e e s e 0o 1 11-26-30 « v v v 0 v v e e e e e 1




6.1025—6.108 EXHAUST , . 8.1025—6.108

CODE PART . . PER CODE PART . PER
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION AND MODELS CAR “NQ. DESCRIPTION AND MODELS .

NO. - CAR

PIPE—Continued

6. 1025 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY - BRACKET (Cont'd)
5506 Lockwasher 3/8 (50.220) 1951-2000-01-
03-06-10-11-2100~01-03-06-11-26-%0 . .
7320 Washer 3/8 (50.200) 1951-2000~01-03-06~
10-11-2100-01~-03-06-11~26-30 . . . . . 1

-

6.103 CLAMP ASSEMBLY -~ EXHAUST PIPE TO MUFFLER

364553 2000=10-2100-30 .+ . 4 v 4 4 0 e b 0 0. . . 1
364554 1951-2001-11-2101-11 . + + v « o 4 & o o . 1
364555 2003-06-2103-06-26 « + v « v o + o« « 0 o . 1
333485  "U" Bolt (50.091) 2000-10-2100-30 . . . 1
333484  "U" Bolt (50.091) 1951-2001-11-2101-11. 1
348110 "U" Bolt (50.091) 2003-06-2103-06-26 . 1 -
7305  Nut 5/16-18 (50.100) 1951-2000-01-03~06~
: 10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . . . 2
6.107 FLANGE .
330800 2000~10-2100-30 .+ « « « & 4 o o . 4 4 o . 1
330807 1951-2001-11-2101-11 . . . . . . . . N |
223185 2003-06-2103-06~26 + . + « « « « + . . I |
373186  Screw 3/8-16 x 1-3/8 {50.003) 1951-2000-
01-10-11-2100-01-11-30 « « . . « « &+ . 2
373187 Screw 3/8-24 x 1-3/8 (50.003) 200306~
20030626 + + 4 v v v v e e e . 4

6708 Nut 3/8-24 (50.100) 2003-06-2103-06~26. 4

6.i108 GASKET - FLANGE
315157 2000-10-2100-30 . « + v o v 4 s 4 4 4w . 1
300414 1951-2001-11-2101-11 . . . . . . . . . . . 1
141535 2003-06-2103-06-26 . + . . . . . S |






